

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Shoreline Stabilization, Lake Vermillion Recreation Area - East Unit, McCook County, SD, GFP No. Verm18Ma

Bid Opening Date: November 20, 2018, 3:15 PM CT

Bids Received: 7				F.R.S. Inc.		3D Digging and Trucking		RP&H, Inc.		Berens Excavating	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1.01	Gran. Surf. Temp. Platform	Tons	70	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$26.00	\$1,820.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
1.02	Class C Riprap F&I	Tons	1380	\$40.00	\$55,200.00	\$35.00	\$48,300.00	\$32.00	\$44,160.00	\$55.50	\$76,590.00
1.03	Import. Embankment Material F&I	CY	430	\$28.80	\$12,384.00	\$34.00	\$14,620.00	\$20.00	\$8,600.00	\$25.00	\$10,750.00
1.04	Imported Topsoil F&I	CY	190	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$39.00	\$7,410.00	\$26.00	\$4,940.00	\$40.00	\$7,600.00
1.05	Seeding and Fertilizing	SqYd	650	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.00	\$650.00	\$5.50	\$3,575.00
1.06	Type 3 Erosion Blanket F&I	SqYd	650	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	\$5.50	\$3,575.00
1.07	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$95,434.00		\$94,950.00		\$67,700.00		\$129,190.00	

Bids Received:				VanderPol Dragline		Steve Lehrkamp Enterprises		Sjolie Construction			
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
1.01	Gran. Surf. Temp. Platform	Tons	70	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00		
1.02	Class C Riprap F&I	Tons	1380	\$33.20	\$45,816.00	\$40.00	\$55,200.00	\$37.50	\$51,750.00		
1.03	Import. Embankment Material F&I	CY	430	\$15.00	\$6,450.00	\$21.75	\$9,352.50	\$18.00	\$7,740.00		
1.04	Imported Topsoil F&I	CY	190	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$32.00	\$6,080.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00		
1.05	Seeding and Fertilizing	SqYd	650	\$1.95	\$1,267.50	\$1.50	\$975.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.00		
1.06	Type 3 Erosion Blanket F&I	SqYd	650	\$2.50	\$1,625.00	\$2.50	\$1,625.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.00		
1.07	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID				\$66,758.50		\$82,832.50		\$85,190.00			